
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

790 

281 

1 

159 

52 

18 

2 

174 

268 

13 

41 

216 

692 

5 

199 

155 

45 

163 

971 

179 

145 

381 

54 

32 

63 

552 

40 

222 

34 

165 

67 

84 

190 

77 

25 

231 

87 

Name 

CAMPAGNA Ulisse 

CHIUSANO Paolo 

AMADUZZI Stefano 

PIANO Mauro 

ZANONI Giuseppe 

BILLARDELLO Manuel 

AUGUADRI Andrea 

POCOBELLO Christian 

CITTADINI Gianmarco 

TOGNOLONI Flavio 

LAUDONIA Gennaro 

RIFFA Dario 

MANUEDDU Davide 

BASSI Daniele 

PASTRONE Simona 

LUPI Roberto 

MARIANI Roberto 

ZANONI Massimiliano 

COLOMBARI Nicola 

CAMPAGNA Emanuele 

PUDDU Gianluca 

CASARI Silvio 

RAVERA Gianluca 

GATTI Davide 

CASTAGNA Marcello 

SERVELLO Enrico 

CARBONE Massimiliano 

PEROSINO Sergio 

GENTILE Francesco 

ROSSI Davide 

SCHIAVONE Riccardo 

FUNIATI Gianluca 

SCAGLIONE Luca 

ZEGNA Martino 

BRESA Edoardo 

ALIOTTA Sergio 

LA ROCCA Eliseo 

Best Tm 

1:14.211 

1:16.862 

1:17.998 

1:18.159 

1:18.698 

1:18.795 

1:18.958 

1:19.106 

1:19.185 

1:19.242 

1:19.318 

1:19.320 

1:19.560 

1:19.596 

1:19.812 

1:19.874 

1:20.047 

1:20.137 

1:20.146 

1:20.264 

1:20.358 

1:20.515 

1:20.542 

1:20.548 

1:20.655 

1:20.840 

1:20.905 

1:21.191 

1:21.236 

1:21.341 

1:21.705 

1:22.332 

1:22.656 

1:22.985 

1:23.224 

1:23.569 

1:23.655 

Laps 

11 

6 

11 

5 

12 

6 

8 

6 

8 

5 

10 

11 

9 

7 

11 

7 

8 

11 

7 

11 

9 

7 

7 

7 

9 

6 

5 

4 

10 

7 

9 

10 

7 

6 

10 

4 

7 

Class 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E2TMOTO3 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E1000 

E2TMOTO3 

E600 

E600 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E600 

E1000 

E1000 

E600 

E600 

E600 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA R 6 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

MV 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

4CC250 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/06/2020 12:38:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 

ESPERTI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

28/06/2020 12:20 


